
                                           
                                           
                                   Rocket JV Invite
                        Hosted by South Milwaukee High School
                           Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI
                                           
                                   October 24, 2024
                                           
                           ========== Girls Fast ==========
                                           

  1.    27  Brookfield Central                          (24:11.9  120:59.5 0:29.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Lilly Wilinski          12   23:52.7
  2      4  Tanvi Arora             11   24:02.6
  3      6  Moira Coleman           9    24:21.0
  4      7  Bess George             12   24:21.2
  5      8  Kiley Keup              10   24:22.0
  6   ( 12) Avery Rupe              10   24:32.7
  7   ( 17) Joy Geraci              9    25:02.4

  2.    72  Waukesha West                               (25:02.6  125:12.9 2:53.8)
==========================================================
  1      3  Abbie Kasseckert        12   23:59.7
  2      5  Bryn Schafer            11   24:09.5
  3      9  Addison Brown           12   24:22.0
  4     21  Crystal Cabrales        10   25:48.2
  5     34  Reagan Spellman         10   26:53.5
  6   ( 35) Mackenzie Belland       11   26:55.2

  3.    92  Racine Case                                 (25:12.6  126:02.8 3:33.3)
==========================================================
  1      1  Addison Dittlof         10   23:49.2
  2     14  Caroline Meza           12   24:35.1
  3     15  Molly Maller            12   24:35.4
  4     20  Constance Bourgeois     12   25:40.6
  5     42  Hailey Diener           12   27:22.5
  6   ( 56) Nevaeh Serrano          12   34:39.2

  4.   113  Franklin                                    (25:36.8  128:03.7 1:57.3)
==========================================================
  1     13  Juliana Bel Sevier      11   24:33.8
  2     16  Mariah Carabacan        9    24:39.2
  3     25  Sophia Neilson          10   25:59.9
  4     29  Natalya Rios            9    26:19.7
  5     30  Alianna Preiss          9    26:31.1
  6   ( 31) Maddy Mickelson         11   26:33.1
  7   ( 33) Sofia Pagliaroni        10   26:39.4

  5.   128  Indian Trail Academy                        (26:03.9  130:19.1 3:40.7)
==========================================================
  1     10  Brylee Taylor           10   24:23.3
  2     22  Elaina Grun             10   25:54.7
  3     24  Saniya Iqual            10   25:56.6
  4     26  Natalie Wilson          10   26:00.5
  5     46  Angelina Mata           9    28:04.0
  6   ( 47) Isabelle Hauser         10   28:05.2
  7   ( 52) Brie Ratzburg           10   30:22.0

  6.   169  Kettle Moraine                              (26:53.7  134:28.1 2:26.4)
==========================================================
  1     23  Maria Swanson           10   25:56.2
  2     27  Sophie Schoen           10   26:09.1
  3     28  Anna Hagedorn           11   26:12.4

10/24/24, 5:40 PM Rocket JV Invite

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 1/5



  4     43  Karen Carrasco          11   27:47.8
  5     48  Lily Dable              10   28:22.6

  7.   182  Oak Creek                                   (26:58.7  134:53.3 0:32.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Madison Scharping       11   26:37.8
  2     36  Paige Lorch             11   26:58.3
  3     37  Alison Ayits Ayam       9    27:01.0
  4     38  Chloe Veir              10   27:06.1
  5     39  Taweckint Benchekribou  10   27:10.1
  6   ( 41) Violet Bondar           9    27:16.1
  7   ( 44) Kaelyn Koenig           9    27:59.6

  8.   184  Wauwatosa West                              (28:16.8  141:24.0 6:22.8)
==========================================================
  1     11  Eliza Shaw              9    24:28.2
  2     19  Chloe Hetzel            9    25:35.6
  3     50  Ellie Goodman           9    30:12.1
  4     51  Hazel Woznick           9    30:17.1
  5     53  Charlotte Francis       12   30:51.0
  6   ( 54) Rory Petitt             11   31:31.4
  7   ( 55) Lilly Murat             12   32:09.5

  9.   209  Waukesha South                              (29:34.7  147:53.512:42.9)
==========================================================
  1     18  Parvatti Wagner         10   25:34.6
  2     40  Jaelynn Gonzalez        10   27:13.2
  3     45  Kaitlyn Orchekowski     10   28:00.5
  4     49  Aleida Albiter          11   28:47.7
  5     57  Bre'Asia Benner         12   38:17.5
  6   ( 58) Jocelin Carrasco        12   42:04.4

Rocket JV Invite
Hosted by South Milwaukee High School

Grant Park | South Milwaukee, WI

October 24, 2024

========== Girls Fast ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 Camille Stassin 12 West Allis Hale 23:02.4 7:25
2 Seraphina Zacharias 9 West Allis Hale 23:20.0 7:31
3 1 Addison Dittlof 10 Racine Case 23:49.2 7:40
4 2 Lilly Wilinski 12 Brookfield Central 23:52.7 7:42
5 3 Abbie Kasseckert 12 Waukesha West 23:59.7 7:44
6 4 Tanvi Arora 11 Brookfield Central 24:02.6 7:45
7 5 Bryn Schafer 11 Waukesha West 24:09.5 7:47
8 6 Moira Coleman 9 Brookfield Central 24:21.0 7:51
9 7 Bess George 12 Brookfield Central 24:21.2 7:51
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10 8 Kiley Keup 10 Brookfield Central 24:22.0 7:51
11 9 Addison Brown 12 Waukesha West 24:22.0 7:51
12 10 Brylee Taylor 10 Indian Trail Academy 24:23.3 7:51
13 11 Eliza Shaw 9 Wauwatosa West 24:28.2 7:53
14 12 Avery Rupe 10 Brookfield Central 24:32.7 7:55
15 13 Juliana Bel Sevier 11 Franklin 24:33.8 7:55
16 14 Caroline Meza 12 Racine Case 24:35.1 7:55
17 Karen Pisano 12 Westosha Central 24:35.2 7:55
18 15 Molly Maller 12 Racine Case 24:35.4 7:55
19 Jillian Steinmeyer 12 Whitnall 24:35.6 7:55
20 16 Mariah Carabacan 9 Franklin 24:39.2 7:57
21 Etta O' Grady 11 West Allis Hale 24:47.3 7:59
22 Maddy Coughlin 10 South Milwaukee 24:54.6 8:02
23 17 Joy Geraci 9 Brookfield Central 25:02.4 8:04
24 Zoey Berken 10 Waukesha North 25:21.7 8:10
25 Kamryn Kirchoff 12 New Berlin Eisenhower 25:27.1 8:12
26 18 Parvatti Wagner 10 Waukesha South 25:34.6 8:14
27 19 Chloe Hetzel 9 Wauwatosa West 25:35.6 8:15
28 20 Constance Bourgeois 12 Racine Case 25:40.6 8:16
29 Hailey May 10 Mukwonago 25:47.2 8:18
30 21 Crystal Cabrales 10 Waukesha West 25:48.2 8:19
31 Becca Regan 9 South Milwaukee 25:51.4 8:20
32 Genevieve Beesley 10 Whitnall 25:54.3 8:21
33 22 Elaina Grun 10 Indian Trail Academy 25:54.7 8:21
34 23 Maria Swanson 10 Kettle Moraine 25:56.2 8:21
35 24 Saniya Iqual 10 Indian Trail Academy 25:56.6 8:22
36 25 Sophia Neilson 10 Franklin 25:59.9 8:23
37 26 Natalie Wilson 10 Indian Trail Academy 26:00.5 8:23
38 27 Sophie Schoen 10 Kettle Moraine 26:09.1 8:26
39 28 Anna Hagedorn 11 Kettle Moraine 26:12.4 8:27
40 29 Natalya Rios 9 Franklin 26:19.7 8:29
41 Mira Joshi 12 Brookfield Central 26:20.3 8:29
42 30 Alianna Preiss 9 Franklin 26:31.1 8:33
43 31 Maddy Mickelson 11 Franklin 26:33.1 8:33
44 32 Madison Scharping 11 Oak Creek 26:37.8 8:35
45 33 Sofia Pagliaroni 10 Franklin 26:39.4 8:35
46 Emma Hill 11 Franklin 26:41.6 8:36
47 Luxanna Boczkiewicz 11 Brookfield Central 26:44.6 8:37
48 Vanessa Bussler 9 Franklin 26:46.4 8:38
49 34 Reagan Spellman 10 Waukesha West 26:53.5 8:40
50 35 Mackenzie Belland 11 Waukesha West 26:55.2 8:40
51 Gabriella Ewert 11 Franklin 26:57.9 8:41
52 36 Paige Lorch 11 Oak Creek 26:58.3 8:41
53 37 Alison Ayits Ayam 9 Oak Creek 27:01.0 8:42
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54 38 Chloe Veir 10 Oak Creek 27:06.1 8:44
55 Kriti Kammari 10 Franklin 27:10.0 8:45

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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========== Girls Fast ==========

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
56 39 Taweckint Benchekribou 10 Oak Creek 27:10.1 8:45
57 40 Jaelynn Gonzalez 10 Waukesha South 27:13.2 8:46
58 Ava Schmidt 11 West Allis Hale 27:13.4 8:46
59 Katherine Martin 11 Franklin 27:15.5 8:47
60 41 Violet Bondar 9 Oak Creek 27:16.1 8:47
61 Jaeden Dlugi 9 Mukwonago 27:16.3 8:47
62 42 Hailey Diener 12 Racine Case 27:22.5 8:49
63 Allison Matulis 11 Westosha Central 27:23.2 8:49
64 Kennedy Slaasted 11 Franklin 27:26.6 8:50
65 Zara Burnett 12 Brookfield Central 27:42.8 8:56
66 43 Karen Carrasco 11 Kettle Moraine 27:47.8 8:57
67 Arianna McCumber 10 Brookfield Central 27:51.5 8:58
68 Lucia Craig 9 Kenosha Tremper 27:51.5 8:58
69 44 Kaelyn Koenig 9 Oak Creek 27:59.6 9:01
70 Alexandra Willis 12 Brookfield Central 27:59.8 9:01
71 45 Kaitlyn Orchekowski 10 Waukesha South 28:00.5 9:01
72 46 Angelina Mata 9 Indian Trail Academy 28:04.0 9:03
73 47 Isabelle Hauser 10 Indian Trail Academy 28:05.2 9:03
74 Elena Acevedo 11 Whitnall 28:20.6 9:08
75 48 Lily Dable 10 Kettle Moraine 28:22.6 9:08
76 Alexis Befu 11 Racine Horlick 28:33.1 9:12
77 Riley Boehm 12 Westosha Central 28:41.0 9:14
78 49 Aleida Albiter 11 Waukesha South 28:47.7 9:17
79 Bella Osinga 10 Oak Creek 28:53.2 9:18
80 Eva Dahlberg 9 Franklin 28:59.6 9:20
81 Lila Quispe 11 Mukwonago 29:10.2 9:24
82 Isabella Cavil 11 Mukwonago 29:23.0 9:28
83 Katelyn Corrao 9 Oak Creek 29:31.4 9:31
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84 Rachel Erich 12 Westosha Central 29:34.7 9:32
85 Ariel Campechano 10 Franklin 29:36.7 9:32
86 50 Ellie Goodman 9 Wauwatosa West 30:12.1 9:44
87 51 Hazel Woznick 9 Wauwatosa West 30:17.1 9:45
88 Addison Huolihan 12 South Milwaukee 30:18.0 9:46
89 52 Brie Ratzburg 10 Indian Trail Academy 30:22.0 9:47
90 Kendall Halwas 11 Whitnall 30:31.0 9:50
91 53 Charlotte Francis 12 Wauwatosa West 30:51.0 9:56
92 Malyeka Noor 11 Franklin 31:13.3 10:03
93 Bryana Liberty 9 Oak Creek 31:23.3 10:07
94 54 Rory Petitt 11 Wauwatosa West 31:31.4 10:09
95 Oceane Ngenzi 9 New Berlin Eisenhower 31:48.0 10:15
96 Zain Noor 10 Franklin 31:57.8 10:18
97 55 Lilly Murat 12 Wauwatosa West 32:09.5 10:22
98 Isabella Scalish 9 Oak Creek 32:21.8 10:25
99 Michelle Miks 11 Kenosha Tremper 32:24.8 10:26

100 Selene Morales-Leon 9 Waukesha North 33:55.6 10:56
101 Cami Olmos 9 Waukesha North 34:04.6 10:59
102 Delilah Estrada 9 West Allis Central 34:19.6 11:03
103 Sasha Patraca Guzi 9 Brookfield Central 34:37.7 11:09
104 56 Nevaeh Serrano 12 Racine Case 34:39.2 11:10
105 Evelyn Munoz 9 Waukesha North 34:40.7 11:10
106 Sophia Rauls 9 Oak Creek 36:35.4 11:47
107 57 Bre'asia Benner 12 Waukesha South 38:17.5 12:20
108 Kara Schurman 12 Racine Horlick 40:55.9 13:11
109 58 Jocelin Carrasco 12 Waukesha South 42:04.4 13:33

• Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com •
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